Municipal with State Referendum Election

City of Auburn, Maine

Response

# of Votes

% of Votes

State Referendum

Question No. 1

Bond Issue

$14,000,000 bond issue for
the State's Maine Army
National Guard readiness
centers.

Yes
No

1954
1373

58.73%
41.27%

Question No. 2

Bond Issue

$15,500,000 bond issue to
enhance educational and
employment opportunities
for the University of Maine
System statewide.

Yes
No

2056
1290

61.45%
38.55%

Question No. 3

Bond Issue

$100,000,000 bond issue for
state transportation
infrastructure.

Yes
No

2320
1010

69.67%
30.33%

Question No. 4

Bond Issue

$4,500,000 bond issue to
provide funds for the
Maine Maritime Academy.

Yes
No

1697
1637

50.90%
49.10%

Question No. 5

Bond Issue

$15,500,000 bond issue for
the 7 campuses of the
Maine Community College
System.

Yes
No

2261
1101

67.25%
32.75%
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