City of Auburn, Maine Municipal with State Referendum Election

	Response	# of Votes	% of Votes
State Referendum			
Question No. 1	Yes	1954	58.73%
Bond Issue	No	1373	41.27%
\$14,000,000 bond issue for			
the State's Maine Army			
National Guard readiness			
centers.			
Question No. 2	Yes	2056	61.45%
Bond Issue	No	1290	38.55%
\$15,500,000 bond issue to			
enhance educational and			
employment opportunities			
for the University of Maine System statewide.			
	Vac	2220	<i>(</i> 0 <i>(</i> 70/
Question No. 3 Bond Issue	Yes	2320	69.67%
\$100,000,000 bond issue for	No	1010	30.33%
state transportation			
infrastructure.			
Question No. 4	Yes	1697	50.90%
Bond Issue	No	1637	49.10%
\$4,500,000 bond issue to			
provide funds for the			
Maine Maritime Academy.			
Question No. 5	Yes	2261	67.25%
Bond Issue	No	1101	32.75%
\$15,500,000 bond issue for			
the 7 campuses of the			
Maine Community College			
System.			